   Ordering Information
PROCESS MEASUREMENT & CONTROLS, INC
11 OLD SUGAR HOLLOW ROAD, DANBURY, CT 06810 TEL: (203) 792-8686  TOLL-FREE: (800) 869-5747
 Seal Switches
FOB: Danbury, CT USA  ▪  Prices are subject to change without notice  ▪  PMC is not responsible for printing or pricing errors.
            ORDSGBSW506
Ranges:           0.5 to 250 PSIG
                         NOTE: Specify Opening/Closing pressure required.
O-Rings:           V               Viton O Ring is standard — Good to 400° F
Diaphragm:      Hc Hastelloy C diaphragm is standard — Corrosion, Caustic and Acid Resistant
Temperature:   S                Standard Temperature Range - Good to 400° F                                                                            xxx
MODEL:  SGB/SW
ORDER CODE:                                                                       PMC -  SGB/SW - XXX   -  V -   Hc  -  S
PROCESS CONNECTIONS:
Nipples:            LT-07                       PMC® 316L Stainless Steel Flush Mount Weld-on Nipple Included
            LT-07-S                   Threaded Nipple with 1½" NPTM              extra       xxx
ORDER CODE:                                                            PMC -  SGB/SW -  SAN -  XXX  -  V  -   Hc -  S
Ranges:           0.5 to 250 PSIG
                         NOTE: Specify Opening/Closing pressure required.
O-Rings:           V               Viton O Ring is standard - Good to 400° F
Diaphragm:      Hc Hastelloy C diaphragm is standard - Corrosion, Caustic and Acid Resistant
Temperature:   S                Standard Temperature Range - Good to 400° F                                                                            xxx
PROCESS CONNECTIONS:
Nipples:            LT-07-SAN                PMC® Stainless Steel Sanitary Flush Mount Weld-on Nipple Included
             LT-07-SAN-TC2              2" Tri Clamp® Nipple 316L Stainless Steel              extra       xxx
             LT-07-SAN-TC2-HC  2" Tri Clamp®  Nipple in Hastelloy C             extra       xxx
            LT-07-SAN-S            Threaded Nipple with 1/2", 1" or 1 ½" NPTM (NOT SANITARY)   extra      xxx
   (See page ORDPC506 for complete Process Connection and Flange listing)
                              Note:  Custom Connections and Reducers are also available, consult factory.
MODEL:  SGB/SW SAN
PMC Seal Switches
Includes a PMC® 316L Stainless Steel Weld-on Nipple
Standard order code is shown below.  Special options follow.
PMC Sanitary Seal Switches
 Includes a PMC® 316L Stainless Steel Weld-on Sanitary Nipple
Standard order code is shown below.  Special options follow.
Additional Notes: